Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Pancard Clubs Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 09-09-2022; List of
registration number: 13298

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

%reditors as on: 08-12-2022; Name of IP: Rajesh Sureshchandra Sheth; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

1545784

85565729394

1387152

43478471845

87.96

42087257549

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

10551292

0.00

10551292

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

340

90351876

0.00

90351876

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

16080675074

5952853902

12.04

10127821172

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

31668944

0.00

31668944

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

23

1546167

1970803

101780947383

1387153

49431325747

0.00

10551292

1970803

52339070344

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/16043
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-02-13 16:20:12-0905ef862247545eec219c2ddf07b5b4.xlsx
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-02-13-161720-0m9ib-169d85e1e586aa7c384f8e82a7a27a4c.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2023-02-13 16:33:18-d7fbfee5c5d480aa2e39ec1b01d49278.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-02-13 16:17:20-8ffae50948c441272d1c9db9361af007.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-02-13 16:17:20-f3840d5fa4875ccaeee0a8124ec7eaf8.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-02-13 16:17:20-2d4f302df6eb96c21742fca54dbc6c9e.pdf
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