Name of the Corporate Debtor: Pancard Clubs Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 09-09-2022; List of Creditors as on: 08-12-2022; Name of IP: Rajesh Sureshchandra Sheth; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 13298

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	1545784	85565729394	1387152	43478471845	87.96	0	0	42087257549	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	6	10551292	0	0	0.00	0	10551292	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	340	90351876	0	0	0.00	0	0	90351876	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	6	16080675074	1	5952853902	12.04	0	0	10127821172	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	8	31668944	0	0	0.00	0	0	31668944	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	23	1970803	0	0	0.00	0	0	1970803	Annexure 9
Total		1546167	101780947383	1387153	49431325747	100.00	0	10551292	52339070344	